Firefighter’s
Handset
GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472 - Tel: (203) 484-7161 - Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2006 Gamewell-FCI.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com 9020-0667 Rev. B  page 1 of 2
 Portable Firefighter’s Telephone
Handset and Cabinet

(Complies with ADA depth for surface-
mount).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FC00530 Enclosure, surface or recessed, red
FC00535CX Telephone assembly coil cord /
standard headset, red
FC00535AX Telephone assembly armored cord/
standard headset, red
FC00535MD Solid door / magnetic latch
FC00535SL Solid door / PD-625 key lock
FC00542 Break glass door / PK-625 key
FC00531 1” Extension flange / red
FC00533 Replacement break glass
FC00535B PK-625 lock for FF phone cab
FC00566 FF phone cabinet - holds 5
FC00567 FF phone cabinet - holds 10
FPJ Fire phone jack
FHS Fire handset
FPJ
Telephone Receptacles